urn up your viewing experi
T
An ideal cho
and quality s
access front
Tuned
• Blac
• Crys
• Shar
Crisp
• Qua
One t
• Plug
• Sma
• The
ence
ice for the bedroom or children's room! This TV offers high contrast picture
ound. Other features include Smart Picture settings, sleep timer and easy-
connections.
 for optimal picture quality
k Hibri picture tube for brilliant colors
tal Clear improves picture depth
pness Adjustment for better image definition
and Clear sound
lity Mono sound with excellent clarity
ouch convenience
 & Play for easier installation
rt Picture maximizes enjoyment of movies and games
Teletext provides a rich source of information
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Philips
TV with Crystal Clear
14"
14PT1548
 from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And D
Picture/Display
• Aspect ratio: 4:3
• Display screen type: Black Hibri picture tube
• Picture enhancement: Crystal Clear, Black
stretch, Color Temperature Adjustment,
Sharpness Adjustment
• Picture processing: 50 Hz
• Diagonal screen size: 14 inch / 37 cm
• Visible diagonal screen size: 34 cm
Sound
• Music Power: 2 W
• Output power (RMS): 1w
• Sound System: Mono
Loudspeakers
• Built-in speakers: 1
Tuner/Reception/Transmission
• Aerial Input: 75 ohm coaxial (IEC75)
• Number of Preset Channels: 100
• Tuner bands: Hyperband, S-Channel, UHF, VHF
• TV system: PAL I, SECAM L/L', SECAM D/K,
SECAM B/G, PAL D/K, PAL B/G
• Video Playback: NTSC
• Aerial Output: 75 ohm coaxial (IEC75)
Connectivity
• Number of Scarts: 1
• Ext 1 Scart: RGB, CVBS in/out
• Front / Side connections: Headphone out
• Headphone: 3.5 mm
Convenience
• Clock: Sleep Timer
• Ease of Installation: Autostore, Fine Tuning, PLL
Digital Tuning, Plug & Play, Sorting, Smart ATS and
ACI
• Ease of Use: Smart Sound Control, Smart Picture
Control
• Screen Format Adjustments: 4:3, 4:3 expand, 16:9
compress
• Teletext: 1 page Teletext
• Teletext enhancements: Program information
Line
• Remote control type: RCLE011
Power
• Mains power: AC 90 - 276 V, 50/60 Hz
• Standby power consumption: < 3 w
• Power consumption: 38 W
Dimensions
• Product weight: 9 kg
• Weight incl. Packaging: 11 kg
• Box dimensions (W x H x D):
420 x 440 x 430 mm
• Color cabinet: Silver Shadow (10811)
• Set dimensions (W x H x D):
363 x 358 x 377 mm
•
TV with Crystal Clear
14"
Specifications
Issue date 2008-01-19
Version: 6.0.8
12 NC: 8670 000 22876
EAN: 87 10895 90010 2
© 2008 Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V.
All Rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of Koninklijke Philips
Electronics N.V. or their respective owners.
Download
14PT1
Product
Black Hib
Black HiBri
screen TVs,
sets.
Crystal C
Combining
color impro
Sharpnes
Quality M
Crisp and c
Plug & Pl
Plug & Play
component
any comple
Smart pic
Smart Pictu
touch select
to suit diffe
enjoyment
Teletext
The Teletex
most broad
variety of in
viewed by a
ownload.
548/01
 highligh
ri picture
 is a TV tub
 giving good
lear
picture enh
vement, Cry
s Adjustm
ono soun
lear mono s
ay
 gives you t
 and have it
x installatio
ture
re button o
ion of variou
rent TV pro
of movies a
t is a comm
casters in E
formation.
 set equipp
 tube
e technology used on Philips small-
 color reproduction on smaller
ancements like Contrast plus and
stal Clear improves picture depth.
ent
d
ound
he ability to install or add a new
 work without having to perform
n procedure or technical analysis.
n the remote control enables one-
s preset optimized image settings
gram that will maximizes your
nd games
unication system transmitted by
urope, which contains a rich
This information can only be
ed with a Teletext decoder.
ts
Free Manuals Download Website
h�p://myh66.com
h�p://usermanuals.us
h�p://www.somanuals.com
h�p://www.4manuals.cc
h�p://www.manual-lib.com
h�p://www.404manual.com
h�p://www.luxmanual.com
h�p://aubethermostatmanual.com
Golf course search by state
h�p://golfingnear.com
Email search by domain
h�p://emailbydomain.com
Auto manuals search
h�p://auto.somanuals.com
TV manuals search
h�p://tv.somanuals.com